
 

REMINDERS and COMING EVENTS 
 

TERM 4 
 

WEEK 9  
Mon  10 Dec Swim Scheme Continues 

(1-1.45pm)  Monday - Friday 
Tues  11 Dec Swim Scheme 
Wed  12 Dec Swim Scheme 
Wed  12 Dec P&C Meeting 6pm 
Thurs 13 Dec KB/K1C joint Christmas party 
Thurs 13 Dec Swim Scheme 
Fri      14 Dec Ice Bucket Challenge 
Fri      14 Dec Swim Scheme Finishes 
Fri      14 Dec Last Day of Canteen (Closed next week) 
WEEK 10  
Mon 17 Dec Uniform Shop Open 2.30pm-3pm 
Tues  18 Dec Movie Day for Year K - 4 
Tues  18 Dec Jamberoo for Years 5 and 6  

*Please read the reminder below 
Wed  19 Dec Last Day for Students 
Thurs 20 Dec Staff Development day 
Fri      21 Dec Staff Development day 

School Holidays  
TERM 1 - 2019 
WEEK 1 
Mon  28  Jan Australia Day  - Public Holiday 
Tues  29  Jan Staff Return 
Wed  30 Jan Students Return (Year 1 – Year 6) 

 

Reminder: 

5/6C  Jamberoo Reward Day – If you are 
transporting someone else’s child in your car – to 
avoid disappointment, please make sure that you 
visit the office with your driver’s licence, registration 
and insurance papers and complete the relevant 
paperwork and ID Check that is required – Thank you 

The uniform shop will be open on Monday 17 
December from 2:30pm to 3pm for last minute 
uniform sales and orders 

Please note the canteen will not be open from 
Monday 17 December. Happy holidays from Mrs 
Bartlett 

 

 Term 4, Week 9 
Presentation Day/ Year 6 Farewell and Disco 
Evaluation Primbee  
Public School continually strives for improvement.  
We appreciate your feedback and ideas and thank 
you for taking the time to complete this survey. 
htps://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSekUZvol
2cZPeyAYOByVTt7glAICPy8CRQUZI9PJV3B5e6KKw/vie
wform?usp=sf_link 
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